  S
P
LIT S
E
T D
R
IV
E
R
 TO
O
LS
管
缝
式
锚
杆
驱
动
工
具（
SP
LI
T
SE
T
DR
IV
ER
 T
O
O
LS
）
EXPERTISE YOU CAN DEPEND ON / 您可信赖的专业伙伴www.QMLitech.com
44  |  QM LITECH ROTARY DRILLING CONSUMABLES – SOFT ROCK / 旋转式 钻具及耗材–软岩  |  45
管缝式锚杆驱动工具（SPLIT SET DRIVER TOOLS）SPLIT SET DRIVER TOOLS
气腿式锚杆套筒 （AIRLEG DOLLIES）
零件号 尺寸（D）
SD-33-300-22R 33 mm
SD-39-300-22R 39 mm
SD-47-300-22R 47 mm
*可根据要求提供通水孔型。
AIRLEG DOLLIES
PART NUMBER DIMENSION (D)
SD-33-300-22R 33 mm
SD-39-300-22R 39 mm
SD-47-300-22R 47 mm
* Through water hole version available on request.
内螺纹锚杆套筒（DOLLIES）
零件号 内螺纹 管缝式锚杆（SPLIT SET)尺寸
SD-22HF-33 22 六角 33 mm
SD-R25F-33 R25 33 mm
SD-R32F-33 R32 33 mm
SD-R32F-39 R32 39 mm
SD-R32F-46 R32 46 mm
SD-R38F-33 R38 33 mm
SD-R38F-39 R38 39 mm
SD-R38F-46 R38 46 mm
SD-T38F-33 T38 33 mm
SD-T38F-39 T38 39 mm
SD-T38F-46 T38 46 mm
FEMALE THREADED DOLLIES
PART NUMBER INTERNAL THREAD SPLIT SET SIZE
SD-22HF-33 22 Hex 33 mm
SD-R25F-33 R25 33 mm
SD-R32F-33 R32 33 mm
SD-R32F-39 R32 39 mm
SD-R32F-46 R32 46 mm
SD-R38F-33 R38 33 mm
SD-R38F-39 R38 39 mm
SD-R38F-46 R38 46 mm
SD-T38F-33 T38 33 mm
SD-T38F-39 T38 39 mm
SD-T38F-46 T38 46 mm